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LB980-30K

COB R7S LED bulb 8.5W 1055 lumens, 118 mm,

EQUIVALENT

warm white light 3000 K

PACKING INNER MASTER
O/ Dps Bps

Colour box 50 200

an

DATI TECNICI / SPECIFICATION / CARACTERISTIQUES / CARACTERISTICAS / SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Product name:

Power supply:

Power supply included:
Light technology:
Power (W):

(W) Consumption:
Equivalent incandescent power (W):
Lumen:

Kelvin degrees:

Colour rendering Index :
Light beam:

Beam angle:

LED Life time (hrs):
Materials:

Dimmable:

Lamp holder:

Lamp included:
Starting time:

Warm up time to 95%:
Guarantee:

Product width (mm):
Product depth (mm):
Product height (mm):
Net weight kg):

Energy rating 2021:

LB980-30K
AC

NO

COB LED
8.5

8.5

75

1055
3000K
>80
DIFFUSE
360
20000
GLASS
NO

R7S

YES
<0.5S
<2S

2 YEARS
118

20

20

0,02


https://www.velamp.com/en/242/2544-lampadina-led-cob-r7s-85w-1055-lumen-118-mm-luce-bianca-calda-3000-k.html

DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION / BESCHREIBUNG

118mm R7S COB LED Bulb, 1055LM, Double Ended COB LED, 3000K Warm White with 360 Degree Light Spread Angle: Provides even light
spread. The glass material ensures good light transmission.R7S 118mm 8.5W Warm White Light: Perfect replacement for old R75J118
80W-100W halogen bulbs. Reduces power consumption by more than 85%. Low maintenance cost. Long life: more than 20,000
hours.Safety and environmental protection: The 118mm R7S LED bulb is non-dimmable and not compatible with a dimmer. No flicker, no
ultraviolet or infrared, no mercury, no lead, no radiation, no flicker, no noise, instant on.Easy Installation: The diameter of the R7S LED light
is about 16mm. Fits most standard R7S socket LED lights, no cables or adapters required.Wide Usage Possibilities: The 118mm R7S LED
light is ideal for household lighting (wall lights, ceiling lights, etc.) and night security lighting. R7S double head linear bulbs also work in
basements, garages and warehouses. It can be used with old halogen spotlights which were used for decorative lighting in gardens and
courtyards.

DATI LOGISTICI / LOGISTIC INFORMATION / DONNEES LOGISTIQUES / DATOS LOGISTICOS / LOGISTISCHE DATEN

Packing type: Colour box

Length of the packed product (mm): 33

Packed product width (mm): 33

Height of packed product (mm): 155

Inner quantity: 50

Master quantity: 200

ITF INNER: 18003910110714

ITF MASTER: 28003910110711

DEEE (France only): 0.1

Energy Label 2021: https://www.velamp.com/energylabels2021/LB980-30K.jpg

Link database eprel: http://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1216670
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