

COB R7S LED bulb 8.5W 1055 lumens, 118 mm, warm white light 3000 K







PACKING	INNER  pcs	MASTER
Colour box	50	200





## DATI TECNICI / SPECIFICATION / CARACTÉRISTIQUES / CARACTERISTICAS / SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Product name:	LB980-30K
Power supply:	AC
Power supply included:	NO
Light technology:	COB LED
Power (W):	8.5
(W) Consumption:	8.5
Equivalent incandescent power (W):	75
Lumen:	1055
Kelvin degrees:	3000K
Colour rendering Index :	>80
Light beam:	DIFFUSE
Beam angle:	360
LED Life time (hrs):	20000
Materials:	GLASS
Dimmable:	NO
Lamp holder:	R7S
Lamp included:	YES
Starting time:	<0.5S
Warm up time to 95%:	<25
Guarantee:	2 YEARS
Product width (mm):	118
Product depth (mm):	20
Product height (mm):	20
Net weight kg):	0,02
Energy rating 2021:	E

## DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN / BESCHREIBUNG

118mm R7S COB LED Bulb, 1055LM, Double Ended COB LED, 3000K Warm White with 360 Degree Light Spread Angle: Provides even light spread. The glass material ensures good light transmission.R7S 118mm 8.5W Warm White Light: Perfect replacement for old R7S J118 80W-100W halogen bulbs. Reduces power consumption by more than 85%. Low maintenance cost. Long life: more than 20,000 hours.Safety and environmental protection: The 118mm R7S LED bulb is non-dimmable and not compatible with a dimmer. No flicker, no ultraviolet or infrared, no mercury, no lead, no radiation, no flicker, no noise, instant on.Easy Installation: The diameter of the R7S LED light is about 16mm. Fits most standard R7S socket LED lights, no cables or adapters required. Wide Usage Possibilities: The 118mm R7S LED light is ideal for household lighting (wall lights, ceiling lights, etc.) and night security lighting. R7S double head linear bulbs also work in basements, garages and warehouses. It can be used with old halogen spotlights which were used for decorative lighting in gardens and courtyards.

## DATI LOGISTICI / LOGISTIC INFORMATION / DONNEES LOGISTIQUES / DATOS LOGÍSTICOS / LOGISTISCHE DATEN

Packing type:	Colour box
Length of the packed product (mm):	33
Packed product width (mm):	33
Height of packed product (mm):	155
Inner quantity:	50
Master quantity:	200
ITF INNER:	18003910110714
ITF MASTER:	28003910110711
DEEE (France only):	0.1
Energy Label 2021:	https://www.velamp.com/energylabels2021/LB980-30K.jpg
Link database eprel:	http://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1216670









